26JUNZ3 PRICE REPORT
15:46:04 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 26JUNZ23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 21JUN23
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 30/11/3/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,2,12
FAVORITES : 10 -~

$2.00 PAYS (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
QFFICTAL
1st io0 3.80
2nd 11
3rd 3
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
10/11 20.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
10/11/3 214.80
Superfecta
CFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS

10/31/3/5 1488.30

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

5 Dollars)
Place

2.60
7.20

$1.00 PAYS

1¢.20

$0.50 PAYS
53.70

$0.310 PAYS
148.83

Show

2.20
4.00
3.80

(US bollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




26JUNZ3 PRICE REFORT AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

15:46:04 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 26JUNZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 21JUNZ23
RACE : 2

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 14/3/5/9
SCRATCEHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

52.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 14 73.40 23.80
2nd 3 2_80
3rd 5
4th S
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
14/3 215.60 107.80
Trifecta
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
14/3/5 9027.00 2256.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
14/3/5/ALL 3316.50 331.65

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $51.0C PAYS
10/14 116.20 58.10

(us

(0S

(Us

(UGS

Show

14.80
2.60
5.60

Deollars)

Dollars)

hollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 2



26JUN23 PRICE REPCORT
15:46:04 {EDT} REPORTING DATE: 26JUNZ23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 21JUN23
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/2/7/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 6 10.20 4.60
2nd 2 4.00
3rd 7
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/2 25.40 12.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
6/2/7 59.40 14.85
Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PBAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/2/7/4 64 .30 6.43
Paily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
14/6 528.40 264.20

{us

{Us

{Gs

Show

2.10
2,20
2.10

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
EAGE# 3



26JUNZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPCRT
15:46:04 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 21JUNZ23

RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/310/11/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 12

2nd 10

3rd 11

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/10/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/16/11/4

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
6/12

2.

2.

$1.

52

Win

49.60

G0 PAYS
200.00

00 PAYS
445.6C

00 PAYS
2372.50

.00 PAYS

206.00

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

26JUNZ3

(U3 Dolliars)
Place

15.80
4£.80

$1.00 PAYS

100.00

50.50 PAYS
111.490

$0.10 PAYS
237.25

$51.00 PAYS
103.060

{Us

{us

(Us

(Us

Show

7.40
3.00
2.40

Dollars)

pollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 4




26JUNZ3 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

15:46:04 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 26JUNZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 2Z1JUNZ3
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/6/5/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,7

FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
GRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 1c 31.40 11.20
2nd 6 4.40
3ra 5
4th 4
Exacta
CEFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10/6 94.80 477.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
10/6/5 374.40 93.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
10/6/5/4 551.00 55.10

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.0C PAYS
1z2/10 414.40 207.20

{US

{Us

(0S

(US

Show

6.40
3.20
4.00

Doliars)

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

PRCODOZ
PAGE# 5



26JUN23 PRICE REPORT

15:46:04 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 21JUN23

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/2/6/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORTTES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 2

3rd &

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
/2

Trifecta
GFFICIAL
T/2/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/6/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/7

Win

$2.00 PAYS
136.40

52.00 PAYS
607.80

$1.C0 PAYS
1051.40

$2.00 PAYS
77.60

26JUNZ3

AnT/MAZ2 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

1.

$0.

50.

1.

Place

4.80
10.80

00 PAYS

68.20

50 PAYS3
151.95

10 PAYS
105.14

00 PAYS
38.80

(Us

(U8

Show

3.00
8.00
3.00

Dollaxrs)

Dollars}

Decllars)

bollars)

PRCO0OO2
PAGE# &



26JUN23
15:46:C4 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 8
2nd 9
3rd 10
4%h - i2
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/9/10C
Superiecta
OFFTCIAL
8/9/10/12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/8

Gulfstream TARP 21JUNZ23

8/9/10/12

Win

$2.00 PAYS
80.80

$2.00 PAYS
566.80

51.0C PAYS
2832.50

$2.00 PAY¥S
35.00

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

26JUNZ23

(US bollars)
Place

4.80
18.80

$1.00 PAYS

40.40

$0.50 PAYS
141.70

$0.10 PAYS
283.25

$1.0C PAYS
17.50

(Us

(G5

{Us

Show

4.00
7.00
9.60

Dollars)

Doilazrs}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE¥ 7



26JUN23 PRICE REFORT
15:46:04 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 26JUN23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 21JUNZ3
RACE : B

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 7/9/4/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS {u
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
lst 7 6.40
2nd 9
3rd 4
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/9 50.80
Trifecta
QOFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
/974 411.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
7/9/4/10 975,10

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/7 39.490

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

8 Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
25.40

$0.50 PAYS
102.85

50.10 PAYS
87.51

$1.00 PAYS
12.70

(US

{us

{Us

(US

Show

3.00
5.60
5.20

Dolliaxrs)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 8



26JUNZ23 PRICE REPORT

15:46:04 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulifstream TARP 21JUNZ3

RACE : &
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : &/8/3/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL
1st 4]
2nd 8
3rd 9
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/9/10

Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL
1/6

$2.

$2.

51.

2.

Win

31.00

Q0 PAYS
18¢.00

00 PAYS
660.20

00 PAYS
3547.00

G0 PAYS
93.20

26JUNZ3

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

15.20
5.60

00 PAYS

S0.00

50 PAYS
165.05

10 PAYS
354.70

00 PAYS
46.60

{us

(US

(Us

(Us

Show

7.80
3.40
3.40

bellars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dolliars}

PRCOCO2Z
PAGE# ©



26JUN23 PRICE REPCRT AmT/MAZ 21.7.0 PRCOCOZ
15:46:04 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 26JUNZ3 PAGE# 10

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 21JUN23
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/12/10/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,11
FAVORITES : 5

52,00 PAYS [US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 5 7.60 5.40 3.60

2nd 12 18.60 8.80

3rd 10 4.80

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
5/12 90.00 45,00

Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $50.50 PAYS (U8 Dollars}
5/312/10 422 .40 105.60

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
5/12/10/7 797.70 7977

Paily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
6/5 181.20 90.860



26JUN23 PRICE REFORT
15:46:04 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 26JUNZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 21JUNZ3
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISHE : 7/8/1C/2
SCRATCHED RUNHNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US bollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 7 5.00 3.40
2nd 8 5.40
3rd 10
4th 2
Exacta
COFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
T/8 28.80 14.4¢0
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
7/8/10 i71.00 42.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL - 51.00 PAYS $50.10 PAYS
7/8/10/2 968.90 96.88%

Daily Doubkle
OFFICTIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/7 22.80C

S1.

0C BAYS
11.40

{Us

(UGS

(Gs

(US

Show

2.80
4.00
4.20

Dollaxrs)

Doilars)

Dellars)

Dollars}

PRCO0O0O2
PAGE#H# 11



26JUNZ23 PRICE REPORT

15:46:04 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 21JUN23

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/6/5/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd &

3rd 5

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/5/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/4

$2.

52

51.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
35.60

.00 PAYS

177.40

00 PAYS
2072.20

GO0 PAYS
27.8C

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0

26JUN23

(U8 Dollars)
Place

3.60
4.60

$1.00 PAYS

17.80

$0.50 PAYS
44.35

$0.10 PAYS
207.22

$1.00 PAYS
13.90

{US

{USs

(Us

(Us

Show

2.60
4.00
6.40

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

PRCO0OD2
PAGE# 12



26JUN23
15:46:04 (RDT}

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 15

$2.00 PAYS

GRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 12

2nd 7

3rd &

4th g

Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/7

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
12/7/RLL

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/7/6/ALL

Daily Double
OFTICIAL
4/14

4/12

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 21JUN23

12/7/6/9

Win

58.C0

$2.00 PAYS
749.60

$2.00 PAYS
1211.20

$1.00 PAYS
6028.30

52.00 PAYS
10.00
320.20

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

26J0N23

(US Dollars)
Place

32.40
9.20

$1.00 PAYS
374.80

$0.50 PAYS
302.80

$0.10 PAYS
602.83

$1.00 PRYS
5.00
160.10

{US

(US

{Gs

(s

Show

24.890
8.60
7.00

Dollars)

Dollars}

bollars)

Dollars)



26JUNZ3 PRICE REPORT
15:46:04 (BEDT) REPORTING DATE: 26JUNZ23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 21JUNZ3
RACE : 14

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/9/11/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 13

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
1st 6 31.40 14.89
2nd 9 13.00
3rd 11
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
6/9 288.00 144,00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/9/11 2587.00 646.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS

6/9/11/7 4528.00

aily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
12/ALL 78.00
ALL/6 24.60

452.80

51.00 PAYS
39.00
12.30

(Us

{us

(Us

Show

5.20
9.00
9.60

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 14



26JUNZ23
15:46:04 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 26JUN23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Gulfstream TARP 21JUN23

RACE 15

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 5/1/9/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : B

$2.00 PAYS (0

CRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 5 13.20

Znd 1

3xd 9

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL £2.00 PAYS
5/1 119.20

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
5/1/9 1623.20

Superfecta

' OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS

5/1/9/7 12328.70

Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL
6/5

$2.00 PAYS
108.20

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

8 Dollars}
Place

7.00
12.00

$1.00 PAYS

59.60

$0.50 PAYS
255.80

$0.10C PAYS
1232.87

$1.00 PAYS
54_310

{Us

(Us

(U3

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 15

Show

5.00
.20
14,60

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollaxs}

Dollars)



